NORTEC

TYRE CHANGER PRO>>

POWER SUPPLY:

PUMP MOTOR POWER:
TRANSMISSION ENGINE POWER:
RIM DIAMETER:

RIMWIDTH:

MAX. WHEEL DIAMETER:
WEIGHT:

NOISE LEVEL:

Designed for mounting and dismounting of tubeless and tubed tires
+ For handling wheels of heavy trucks, agricultural, construction and industrial machinery
+ Two rotational speeds of the head ¢ Sliding gripper with head # Specially profiled
hammer disc allows for efficient operation dismantling the tire without the risk of
damaging it ¢ Alloy rim protection in standard ¢ Safe control voltage (24V) eliminates
the risk of electric shock electric shock

MC905

400V/50Hz
40 kW
26/3,2kW
14" - 58"
1500 mm
2600 mm
1600 kg
<70 dBA

AUTOMATIC ARM POSITIONING ALLOY RIM PROTECTION IN STANDARD
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